
Results
CN 10 ani Brasov

Place: Organizer: FRNPM
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Jun 22, 2024 to Jun 23, 2024

Event 18986, 50 m spate fete - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

1 Gabriela Florescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.60 37.30 9

2 Raluca Maria Chirfot 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.70 37.38 7

3 Mihaela Eremia 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.62 37.52 6

4 Ilinca Ioana Silisteanu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FA 0.59 38.02 5

5 Elena Maria Marioara 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.71 38.27 4

6 Emilia Manea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.75 38.29 3

7 Ariana Ioana Boaca 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.65 38.34 2

8 Maria Scortea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.58 38.36 1

9 Sofia Maria Cernea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.64 38.38

10 Catia-Maria Muresan-Mainda 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 0.72 38.59

11 Maria Isabela Ivan 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.62 38.78

12 Iulia Maria Ilie 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.57 38.97

13 Stefania Corina Baiceanu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.59 39.17

14 Emma-Georgiana Tufenaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.76 39.40

15 Gabriela Agata Badescu 2014 Club Sportiv Campina 0.71 39.75

16 Maya Elena Dordea 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.62 39.84

17 Ioana Stoian 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.62 39.97

18 Alexia Dumitrache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.59 40.14

19 Stefania Popescu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.66 40.43

20 Emma Ariana Banciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.63 40.57

21 Iulia Bonea 2014 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 0.57 40.68

22 Alexandra Antonia Gugu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.59 40.86

23 Maria Grigore 2014 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 0.76 40.93

24 Livia Maria Voicescu 2014 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 0.73 41.09

25 Sofia Ciobanu 2014 Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - 0.74 41.22

26 Mara Antonia Rotaru 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.75 41.42

=27 Simona Ioana Culcica 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.58 41.99

=27 Ana Adela Popa 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.69 41.99

29 Anastasia Jobra 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.56 42.04

30 Ioana Chiriac 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.81 42.09

31 Anastasia  Duta 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.67 42.31

32 Alexia Stefania Biscoveanu 2014 CSM Slatina 0.72 42.43

33 Eva Ionescu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.71 42.52

34 DRAGANA BONDOR 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 0.77 42.55

35 Nadia Nicole Munteanu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.68 42.61

36 Alexandra Cristian 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 0.68 42.75

37 Natalia Maria Oprea 2014 CSM Slatina 0.67 42.76

38 Maria lnes Tubucanu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.74 42.81

39 Sofia Maria  Gorgovan 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.64 43.00

40 Antonia Sofia Tebuie 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.56 43.16

41 Natalia Maria Ilie 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.69 43.40
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Results
Event 18986, 50 m spate fete - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

42 Iasmina Ioana Ignat 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.66 43.43

43 Delia Lung 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.60 43.46

44 Zaria Maria Cristescu 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.75 43.47

45 Delia Cristina Becheru 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.84 43.55

46 Carla Maria Roman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.61 44.14

47 Elena Diana Grigore 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.62 44.47

48 Daria Cristina Munteanu 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.82 44.48

49 Andreea Anastasia Ursulica 2014 Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Buc 0.68 44.60

50 Eva Elena Radu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.56 44.68

51 Timea Takacs 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.69 44.72

52 Ilinca Allegra Vasilescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.74 44.74

53 Hannah Fuleki 2014 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 0.72 44.83

=54 Sophia - Maria Boghiu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.68 44.86

=54 Isabella Georgia Cocarlea 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.61 44.86

56 Tamara Maria Agapi 2014 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 0.66 44.97

57 Natalia Florentina Cristea 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.65 45.01

58 Ema Maria Valcea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.74 45.07

59 Lejla Imecs 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.60 45.20

60 Noemi Suranyi 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.66 45.29

61 Alma-Andreea-Maria Budan 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.65 45.39

62 Elissa Cazacu 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 45.41

63 Anastasia Maria Rusan 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 0.85 45.43

64 Denisa Ilinca Nistor 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.63 45.44

65 Antonia Zadacencu 2014  ACS de Natatie Atlantis Tulcea 0.75 45.52

66 Christiana Constantin 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 0.55 45.66

67 Ana Stanciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 0.68 45.84

=68 Mara Ioana Grigorescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.66 45.99

=68 Sonia Maria Marginean 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.52 45.99

70 Antonia Ioana Campean 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.70 46.19

71 Ilinca Lupu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.84 46.31

72 Erika Brigitta Mariut 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.83 46.35

73 Kira Szofia Nagy 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.60 46.36

74 Petra Kis 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.60 46.52

75 Kata Csibi 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 0.47 46.66

76 Sara Muntean 2014 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate 0.58 46.75

77 DESIREE-TEODORA BALTARU- 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 0.71 46.88

78 Rebeca Antonia Constantin 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.70 46.96

79 Rayen Alyss Sarkozi 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.61 47.10

80 Karina Maria Dragoescu- Miru 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 1.04 47.20

81 Maria Florea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.66 47.34

82 Mara Ioan 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.82 47.35

83 Hanna Nyaradi 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.60 47.64

84 Anisia Maria Ghilerdea 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.72 47.79

85 Maya Maria Neagoe 2014 Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI 0.62 47.85
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Event 18986, 50 m spate fete - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

86 Mara Ilinca Comsa 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.86 48.14

87 Alexandra Maria Marcu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.67 48.25

88 Dora Gergely 2014 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 0.68 48.34

89 Eva Maria Penciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 0.89 48.81

90 Irina Stefania Tanascu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.81 48.90

91 Sofia Rus 2014 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 0.81 48.97

92 Stefania Ydalia Staicu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 0.86 49.34

93 Delia Matei 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.66 49.39

94 Andreea Lavinia Usurelu 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.80 53.47

95 Maria Karina Tudorache 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv MEDIAN B 0.71 54.22

- Antonia Elena Caraman 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.61 DSQ
Event official at: 6/22/2024 5:22:47 PM

Event 18987, 50 m spate baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

1 Matei Marius Diaconescu 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 0.63 35.32 9

2 Luca Craciun 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.53 35.91 7

3 Andrei Nicolae Circota 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.65 36.07 6

4 Tudor Stefan Petrache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.60 36.46 5

5 David Zaharia 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.65 36.80 4

6 Bogdan-Cristian Tudor 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 36.82 3

7 Stefan Dobrin 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.75 36.84 2

8 Victor Mircea Socol 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.52 37.55 1

9 Andrei Ionut Fedeles 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.74 37.90

10 Phillipe-Christian Neacsu 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.61 37.92

11 Radu Andrei Grigore 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.61 38.00

12 Horia Necula 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.63 38.13

13 Patrick Andrei Radutu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.68 38.50

14 Cezar Constantinescu 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.62 38.75

15 Alexandru Florian Ionete 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.69 38.88

16 Luca Andrei Tabacila 2014 Cl.Sp. "LUNA" BRASOV 0.56 39.17

17 Ayan Naghel 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.69 39.38

18 Efrem Bargu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 0.55 39.78

19 Matyas Csaba Szabados 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.71 39.86

20 Mihnea Doroltan 2014 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 0.57 39.87

21 Ianis Gabriel Neacsu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.69 39.91

22 Cezar Mihai Cristache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 1.27 39.93

23 Hunor Pop 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.58 40.12

24 Tudor-Nicolae Urzica 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.66 40.23

25 Matei Faraon 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 0.67 40.29

26 Sebastian Mirea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.68 40.38

27 Filip Andrei Grosu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.77 40.41

28 Alexandru Morar 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.71 40.44

29 Mario Gabriel Mozaceanu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.71 40.52

30 Theodor Razvan Taras 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.68 40.53
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Event 18987, 50 m spate baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

31 Adrian Coman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.84 40.79

32 Filip Frecautan 2014 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea 0.67 40.90

=33 Nicholas Andrei Bombaru 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.77 41.03

=33 Mircea Andrei Oproescu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.68 41.03

35 Luca Gabriel Stoica 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.74 41.09

36 Ianis Stefan Chiriac 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.73 41.14

37 Tudor-Stefan Bordea 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.56 41.32

38 Cristian Stefan Tudose 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.60 41.37

39 Mario Damian 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Viitorul Cluj 0.76 41.42

40 Razvan-Marian Cimpan 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.62 41.46

41 Ovidiu Andrei Matei 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.72 41.48

42 Mario Ionut Cirstea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.69 41.63

43 Luca Adrian Haidau 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 0.64 41.64

44 Matei Gabriel Martinas 2014 ACS Hydrodinamic  - Pitesti 0.67 41.68

45 Vlad Alexandru Nica 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.76 41.69

46 David Matias Iordanescu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.74 41.72

47 Ionut Ovidiu Baboi 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.66 41.83

48 Ivan  Iacob 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 41.84

49 Radu Balog 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.71 41.86

50 Lucas Rares Tudor 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.81 41.94

51 Rares Ionut Popescu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 0.64 41.96

52 Patrik Truta 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.58 42.00

53 Milan Bogdan Petrovici 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.65 42.06

=54 Marcus Lazarescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.80 42.11

=54 Patrick Puscasu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.53 42.11

56 Radu Constantin Cinca 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 0.61 42.15

57 Ildar Iusein 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.62 42.16

58 Sergiu Stefan Calinic 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.68 42.18

59 Stefan Bancu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.74 42.22

60 Jonathan Ilie 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.57 42.65

=61 Andrei Ioan Tudorache 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.77 42.71

=61 Alexandru Marian Vition 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.71 42.71

63 David Chirila 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.59 42.76

64 Nicolas Ilie Tudorache 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.64 42.79

65 Eric Andrei Aricescu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.78 42.83

66 Gabriel Cristian Nedelciu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.76 42.84

67 Michal Alexander Jordaan 2014 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 0.79 42.92

68 Stefan    Stan 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 0.58 42.96

=69 Vladimir Burszan Barabas 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 0.62 43.02

=69 IIie Colodrovschi 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.58 43.02

=69 Eduard Gabriel Savu 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.62 43.02

=72 David Ionut Chioran 2014 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia M 0.78 43.04

=72 Raul-Georgian Covaci 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila 0.82 43.04

74 Teodor Soca 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.94 43.05
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Event 18987, 50 m spate baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

75 Eduard Niculae 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.57 43.12

76 Eduard Andrei Dumitru 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Berca 200 0.63 43.25

77 Darius Ovidiu Poinar 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.55 43.34

78 Andrei Tudor Nazaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 0.73 43.38

79 Lucas Marian Blaj 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.76 43.39

=80 Horatiu Crainic 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.72 43.40

=80 David Mihai Dumitrache 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.60 43.40

82 Bogdan Alexandru Encica 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.65 43.58

83 Patrick Dumitru Buculei 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 0.53 43.62

84 Bogdan  Chiper 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.65 43.90

85 Pavel Peterliceanu 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 0.66 44.07

86 David Alexandru Olteanu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.93 44.09

87 Radu Stefan Zainea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 0.69 44.29

88 Dorinel Huruiala 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 0.64 44.34

89 Matei Burus 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.59 44.48

90 Vladimir Andrei Urzica 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.64 44.49

=91 Alexandru Tudor Stefan Bucsa 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila 0.77 44.53

=91 Vlad Stefan Cojocaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.70 44.53

93 Eric Andrei Anghel 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.68 44.56

94 Darius Constantin Maglavicea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.74 44.57

95 Matei Vajaiac 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.75 44.61

96 Alexandru-Stefan Dinu 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.72 44.62

97 Sebastian Baciu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.69 44.63

98 Lucian Stefan Simoiu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.69 44.77

=99 Augustin Nicolas Bucur 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.62 44.81

=99 David Popescu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.65 44.81

101 Casian Andrei Raulea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.69 44.86

102 Sebastian Blaga 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.61 44.87

103 Emil Alexandru Tipei 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.82 44.95

104 Denis Andrei Preda 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.68 44.97

105 Eduard Tudor Gabriel Enache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.68 45.16

106 Valentin Mihai Ocneru 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 0.68 45.17

107 Aron Darius Fagetan 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.59 45.23

108 Andrei Dobre 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.72 45.39

109 Eric Andrei Moldoveanu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.90 45.40

110 Petru Darius Hent 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.63 45.44

111 Rares Bardar 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.62 45.59

112 Razvan Fotache 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.60 45.77

113 Matei Vassilis Dicu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.71 45.78

114 Cristi Alexandru Melente 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.68 45.90

115 Patrick Miclaus 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 0.58 46.06

116 Tudor Sebastian Chebles 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.72 46.15

117 Luca  Constantin 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.59 46.37

118 Victor Geroge Suciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.95 46.46
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Event 18987, 50 m spate baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

119 Andrei Vladimir Finica 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.60 46.48

120 Horia Iosif 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.64 46.53

121 Ervin Horvat 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 0.80 46.54

122 Mauro Mihai Marghiol 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.69 46.64

123 Cristian Nitu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.80 46.70

124 Matei Rosu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.61 46.72

125 David Gabriel Neacsu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.71 46.84

126 Andrei Alexandru Igna 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.91 46.88

127 Sasha Petru Cohut 2014 Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Buc 0.62 46.94

128 Ian Jignea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.75 47.42

=129 Cezar Octavian Dabacan 2014 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 0.62 48.11

=129 Eduard Florin Necula 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.83 48.11

131 Darius Andrei Tudose 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.73 48.14

132 Teodor Andrei Dinca 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 0.83 48.17

133 Matei Alexandru Burcea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 48.55

134 Sebastian Narai 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.76 48.80

135 Cristian Ile-Bota 2014 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 0.73 48.85

136 Robert Mihai Banciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.77 49.60

137 David-Andrei Budau 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.67 50.00

138 Patrick Alexandru Mezdrea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.64 52.40
Event official at: 6/22/2024 5:58:31 PM

Event 18988, 50 m fluture fete - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

1 Raluca Maria Chirfot 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.73 34.50 9

2 Gabriela Florescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.67 34.62 7

3 Maria Scortea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.68 34.65 6

4 Mihaela Eremia 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 35.36 5

5 Ariana Ioana Boaca 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.65 35.81 4

6 Ilinca Ioana Silisteanu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. ""NADA FLORILOR" FA 0.53 36.42 3

7 Maria Isabela Ivan 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.58 36.74 2

8 Alexandra Antonia Gugu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 37.10 1

9 Delia Cristina Becheru 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.75 37.24

10 Stefania Corina Baiceanu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 37.49

11 Elena Maria Marioara 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.54 37.59

12 Maria Grigore 2014 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 0.61 37.66

13 Livia Maria Voicescu 2014 Renovatio Sport Club Bucuresti 0.85 38.19

14 Sofia Maria Cernea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.59 38.51

15 Zaria Maria Cristescu 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 38.61

16 Antonia Sofia Tebuie 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.64 38.67

17 Ioana Chiriac 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 38.98

18 Alexandra Cristian 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Aqua Life 0.69 38.99

19 Sofia Maria  Gorgovan 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.47 39.70

20 Petra Kis 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.55 39.92

21 Catia-Maria Muresan-Mainda 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmani 40.18
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Results
Event 18988, 50 m fluture fete - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

22 Delia Lung 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.60 40.21

23 Maria lnes Tubucanu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.62 40.22

24 Emma-Georgiana Tufenaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.82 40.39

25 DRAGANA BONDOR 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 0.60 40.61

26 Alexia Stefania Biscoveanu 2014 CSM Slatina 0.87 40.77

27 Alexia Dumitrache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.43 41.00

28 Anastasia Jobra 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.80 41.03

29 Stefania Popescu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.66 41.09

30 Ioana Stoian 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.67 41.76

31 Mara Antonia Rotaru 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.53 41.94

32 Nadia Nicole Munteanu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.65 42.04

=33 Alma-Andreea-Maria Budan 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.54 42.51

=33 Ana Stanciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 0.90 42.51

35 Ema Maria Valcea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 42.67

36 Anastasia  Duta 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.54 42.77

37 Elena Diana Grigore 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.56 42.78

38 Eva Ionescu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.55 42.79

39 Isabella Georgia Cocarlea 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.46 43.06

40 Kira Szofia Nagy 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 43.19

41 Carla Maria Roman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.57 43.49

42 Ana Adela Popa 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.71 43.59

43 Mara Ilinca Comsa 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.87 43.81

44 Maria Florea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.65 43.84

45 Ilinca Lupu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.47 43.93

46 Rayen Alyss Sarkozi 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 44.33

=47 Iulia Bonea 2014 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 0.50 44.39

=47 Simona Ioana Culcica 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.57 44.39

49 Lejla Imecs 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.60 44.41

50 Rebeca Antonia Constantin 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.61 44.48

51 Eva Elena Radu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.53 44.56

52 Noemi Suranyi 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.79 44.95

53 Emma Ariana Banciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.61 45.43

54 Kata Csibi 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 45.51

55 Natalia Maria Oprea 2014 CSM Slatina 0.95 45.59

56 Sophia - Maria Boghiu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.76 45.66

57 Sara Muntean 2014 Colegiul National Sportiv "Cetate 0.62 45.79

58 Hanna Nyaradi 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.61 45.91

59 Andreea Anastasia Ursulica 2014 Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Buc 0.73 45.97

60 Irina Stefania Tanascu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.85 46.10

61 Antonia Elena Caraman 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.49 46.38

62 Mara Ioana Grigorescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.60 46.81

63 Sonia Maria Marginean 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.33 46.88

64 Anastasia Maria Rusan 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 0.86 47.01

65 Elissa Cazacu 2014 CSS Liceul cu program sportiv Su 0.56 47.17
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Results
Event 18988, 50 m fluture fete - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

66 Erika Brigitta Mariut 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.86 47.18

67 Tamara Maria Agapi 2014 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 0.58 47.40

68 Denisa Ilinca Nistor 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 47.62

69 DESIREE-TEODORA BALTARU- 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 0.48 47.73

70 Sofia Rus 2014 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 0.81 47.81

71 Delia Matei 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.71 48.15

72 Natalia Maria Ilie 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.53 48.38

73 Anisia Maria Ghilerdea 2014 ACS Universitar USH 48.79

74 Antonia Ioana Campean 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.85 48.85

75 Hannah Fuleki 2014 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 0.81 49.26

76 Timea Takacs 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.92 49.33

77 Maya Maria Neagoe 2014 Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI 0.61 49.36

78 Dora Gergely 2014 Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA 0.79 49.71

79 Alexandra Maria Marcu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 49.99

80 Antonia Zadacencu 2014  ACS de Natatie Atlantis Tulcea 0.61 50.82

81 Karina Maria Dragoescu- Miru 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.54 51.68

82 Andreea Lavinia Usurelu 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.93 52.40

83 Maria Karina Tudorache 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv MEDIAN B 0.89 53.04

84 Ilinca Allegra Vasilescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.78 53.46

85 Eva Maria Penciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 56.66

86 Stefania Ydalia Staicu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Total Spor 59.89

- Christiana Constantin 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 0.51 DSQ

- Natalia Florentina Cristea 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El DSQ

- Maya Elena Dordea 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.64 DSQ

- Iulia Maria Ilie 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti DSQ

- Mara Ioan 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.92 DSQ

- Emilia Manea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.53 DSQ
Event official at: 6/22/2024 6:22:37 PM

Event 18989, 50 m fluture baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

1 Bogdan-Cristian Tudor 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.67 33.65 9

2 Cezar Constantinescu 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.72 33.71 7

3 Matei Marius Diaconescu 2014 Palatul copiilor Constanta 0.73 33.80 6

4 Andrei Ionut Fedeles 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.54 34.22 5

5 Mihnea Doroltan 2014 Asociatia Sportiva FLYKICK Baia 0.64 34.35 4

6 Stefan Dobrin 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.61 34.58 3

=7 Luca Craciun 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.48 35.27 2

=7 Phillipe-Christian Neacsu 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.66 35.27 2

9 Radu Andrei Grigore 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.47 35.28

10 Patrick Andrei Radutu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.62 35.65

11 Cezar Mihai Cristache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.36 35.90

12 Hunor Pop 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.54 36.45

13 Victor Mircea Socol 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.23 36.46

14 Tudor Stefan Petrache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.68 36.73

2024-06-22 19:51:34 Datahandling: Swimify 2.11 Licensed to: Seratel Page 8/15



Results
Event 18989, 50 m fluture baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

15 Horia Necula 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.54 37.15

16 David Zaharia 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.59 37.23

17 Eric Andrei Aricescu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.70 37.56

18 Vlad Mihai Lucaci 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.36 37.97

19 Andrei Nicolae Circota 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.63 37.99

20 IIie Colodrovschi 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.67 38.15

21 Filip Andrei Grosu 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.51 38.68

22 Matei Faraon 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humo 0.52 38.77

23 Cristi Alexandru Melente 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.78 39.07

24 Luca Andrei Tabacila 2014 Cl.Sp. "LUNA" BRASOV 0.58 39.20

25 Ionut Ovidiu Baboi 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 39.41

26 Ildar Iusein 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.57 39.54

27 Matyas Csaba Szabados 2014 CS Muresul Targu Mures 0.68 39.58

28 Darius Ovidiu Poinar 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.71 39.90

29 Patrik Truta 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mure 0.52 40.00

30 Theodor Razvan Taras 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.69 40.02

31 Teodor Soca 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.78 40.13

32 David Chirila 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.65 40.20

33 David Matias Iordanescu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.50 40.21

34 Cristian Nitu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.74 40.40

=35 Ovidiu Andrei Matei 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.78 40.42

=35 Lucas Rares Tudor 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.67 40.42

37 Matei Gabriel Martinas 2014 ACS Hydrodinamic  - Pitesti 0.67 40.75

38 Ianis Gabriel Neacsu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.67 40.80

39 Raul-Georgian Covaci 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila 0.75 40.98

40 Mario Ionut Cirstea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.69 41.06

41 Adrian Coman 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.41

42 Milan Bogdan Petrovici 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.82 41.44

43 Tudor-Nicolae Urzica 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 41.46

44 Radu Balog 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 41.50

45 Dorinel Huruiala 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 41.53

46 Alexandru Morar 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.57 41.56

=47 Sebastian Baciu 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.63 41.57

=47 Patrick Dumitru Buculei 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timis 0.58 41.57

=49 Razvan-Marian Cimpan 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.66 41.67

=49 Alexandru Marian Vition 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.84 41.67

51 Radu Constantin Cinca 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Viitoru 0.64 42.00

52 Efrem Bargu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Bacau 42.01

53 Gabriel Cristian Nedelciu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.75 42.06

54 Mircea Andrei Oproescu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.75 42.20

55 Eduard Andrei Dumitru 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Berca 200 0.59 42.21

56 Ivan  Iacob 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 0.65 42.22

57 Rares Ionut Popescu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 0.72 42.33

58 Tudor-Stefan Bordea 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.51 42.35
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Results
Event 18989, 50 m fluture baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

59 Luca Gabriel Stoica 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.57 42.36

60 Cristian Stefan Tudose 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.59 42.41

61 Sasha Petru Cohut 2014 Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Buc 0.48 42.46

62 Sebastian Blaga 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.82 42.55

63 Razvan Fotache 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.43 42.78

64 Lucas Marian Blaj 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 0.56 42.97

65 Ian Jignea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 0.74 43.00

66 Cristian Ile-Bota 2014 Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea 0.77 43.14

67 Vladimir Andrei Urzica 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.76 43.16

=68 Sergiu Stefan Calinic 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.78 43.35

=68 Mario Damian 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Viitorul Cluj 0.75 43.35

70 Jonathan Ilie 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.49 43.44

71 Andrei Ioan Tudorache 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.68 43.53

72 Denis Andrei Preda 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.66 43.60

73 Nicholas Andrei Bombaru 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.62 43.61

=74 Alexandru-Stefan Dinu 2014 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 0.64 43.91

=74 Patrick Puscasu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.65 43.91

76 Mario Gabriel Mozaceanu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.66 44.12

77 Marcus Lazarescu 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.76 44.17

78 Vlad Alexandru Nica 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 44.32

79 Patrick Miclaus 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia M 0.62 44.35

80 Stefan    Stan 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Galati 0.79 44.45

81 Alexandru Florian Ionete 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.57 44.47

82 Vladimir Burszan Barabas 2014 Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Mierc 0.67 44.66

83 Ianis Stefan Chiriac 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.51 44.79

84 David Ionut Chioran 2014 Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia M 0.72 44.85

85 Stefan Bancu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.77 45.24

86 Radu Stefan Zainea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 0.89 45.30

87 Bogdan Alexandru Encica 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.49 45.37

88 Tudor Sebastian Chebles 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.66 45.61

89 Andrei Vladimir Finica 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.59 45.66

90 Darius Andrei Tudose 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.81 45.76

91 Vlad Stefan Cojocaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.73 45.95

92 Eduard Tudor Gabriel Enache 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.75 46.10

93 Victor Geroge Suciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.74 46.21

94 Andrei Tudor Nazaru 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Braila 0.56 46.26

=95 Matei Alexandru Burcea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 0.70 46.57

=95 David Popescu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 46.57

97 Michal Alexander Jordaan 2014 As.Cl.Sp. "Euro Swimming Club" 0.56 46.78

98 Valentin Mihai Ocneru 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 46.81

99 Pavel Peterliceanu 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Alba Iu 0.89 46.98

100 Matei Vassilis Dicu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 47.04

101 Eric Andrei Anghel 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.60 47.06

102 Andrei Dobre 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 0.54 47.20
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Results
Event 18989, 50 m fluture baieti - Seria
Rank Name Born Team R.T. Pts Time Points

103 Matei Rosu 2014 Swimming Team Bucuresti 0.71 47.34

104 Matei Vajaiac 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 47.48

105 Matei Burus 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.44 47.65

106 Nicolas Ilie Tudorache 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 47.85

107 Darius Constantin Maglavicea 2014 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 0.62 48.25

108 Horia Iosif 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.49 48.40

109 David Gabriel Neacsu 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.73 48.67

110 Rares Bardar 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.62 48.92

111 Luca  Constantin 2014 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 0.57 49.00

112 Augustin Nicolas Bucur 2014 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu 0.75 49.03

113 David Mihai Dumitrache 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.62 49.15

114 Teodor Andrei Dinca 2014 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sp 0.62 49.48

115 Lucian Stefan Simoiu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.91 49.63

116 Eduard Gabriel Savu 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.84 49.79

117 Robert Mihai Banciu 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.86 49.93

118 Bogdan  Chiper 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 0.64 51.20

119 Eduard Florin Necula 2014 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 1.08 52.85

120 David-Andrei Budau 2014 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 0.65 53.41

121 Eric Andrei Moldoveanu 2014 ACS Universitar USH 0.63 53.72

122 Patrick Alexandru Mezdrea 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 53.95

123 Cezar Octavian Dabacan 2014 ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Ech 54.18

124 Horatiu Crainic 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 0.71 54.50

125 Eduard Niculae 2014 As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti 57.02

126 Aron Darius Fagetan 2014 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club El 0.67 57.33

- Alexandru Tudor Stefan Bucsa 2014 Liceul cu program sportiv Braila 0.91 DSQ

- Filip Frecautan 2014 Club Sportiv Delmadi Piatra Nea DSQ

- Luca Adrian Haidau 2014 Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport Ia 0.63 DSQ

- Andrei Alexandru Igna 2014 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCUREST 0.77 DSQ

- Mauro Mihai Marghiol 2014 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 0.77 DSQ

- Sebastian Narai 2014 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 0.80 DSQ

- Casian Andrei Raulea 2014 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 0.79 DSQ
Event official at: 6/22/2024 6:54:23 PM

Event 18990, 4 X 50 m liber fete - Seria

Rank Name Age Team Pts Time Points

1 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIU 10 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 2:13.12 18

Stefania Corina Baiceanu 2014 0.60 34.42 34.42

Raluca Maria Chirfot 2014 0.54 32.47 1:06.89

Ioana Stoian 2014 0.48 33.98 1:40.87

Gabriela Florescu 2014 0.31 32.25 2:13.12

2 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 10 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2:16.73 14

Maria Scortea 2014 0.77 32.26 32.26

Delia Cristina Becheru 2014 36.15 1:08.41

Elena Maria Marioara 2014 0.55 34.78 1:43.19

Sofia Maria Cernea 2014 0.11 33.54 2:16.73
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Results
Event 18990, 4 X 50 m liber fete - Seria
Rank Name Age Team Pts Time Points

3 Swimming Team Bucuresti 10 Swimming Team Bucuresti 2:24.33 12

Mihaela Eremia 2014 0.84 35.19 35.19

Nadia Nicole Munteanu 2014 0.13 36.03 1:11.22

Mara Antonia Rotaru 2014 0.42 37.46 1:48.68

Iulia Maria Ilie 2014 0.51 35.65 2:24.33

4 ACS Atena Sport Club Constan 10 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta 2:24.67 10

Maria lnes Tubucanu 2014 0.64 37.06 37.06

Stefania Popescu 2014 0.59 36.54 1:13.60

Anastasia Jobra 2014 0.53 37.24 1:50.84

Maya Elena Dordea 2014 0.46 33.83 2:24.67

5 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Stea 10 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 2:28.43 8

Anastasia  Duta 2014 0.75 36.89 36.89

Alma-Andreea-Maria Budan 2014 -0.02 36.76 1:13.65

Delia Matei 2014 0.03 41.12 1:54.77

Emma-Georgiana Tufenaru 2014 0.36 33.66 2:28.43

6 CS Muresul Targu Mures 10 CS Muresul Targu Mures 2:31.13 6

Noemi Suranyi 2014 0.82 37.81 37.81

Lejla Imecs 2014 37.45 1:15.26

Kira Szofia Nagy 2014 0.46 39.25 1:54.51

Delia Lung 2014 0.31 36.62 2:31.13

7 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 10 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2:32.49 4

Alexia Dumitrache 2014 0.46 36.39 36.39

Elena Diana Grigore 2014 0.33 38.80 1:15.19

Karina Maria Dragoescu-
Miruta

2014 40.29 1:55.48

Eva Ionescu 2014 0.31 37.01 2:32.49

8 ACS Universitar USH 10 ACS Universitar USH 2:33.96 2

Sophia - Maria Boghiu 2014 0.83 38.28 38.28

Anisia Maria Ghilerdea 2014 40.44 1:18.72

Rebeca Antonia Constantin 2014 0.35 40.25 1:58.97

Maria Isabela Ivan 2014 0.33 34.99 2:33.96

9 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 10 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 2:34.17

Mara Ilinca Comsa 2014 0.86 38.55 38.55

Alexandra Maria Marcu 2014 41.75 1:20.30

Antonia Ioana Campean 2014 0.64 39.69 1:59.99

Emma Ariana Banciu 2014 34.18 2:34.17

10 CSM Slatina 10 CSM Slatina 2:45.64

Alexia Stefania Biscoveanu 2014 0.87 36.93 36.93

Natalia Maria Oprea 2014 35.82 1:12.75

Erika Ana Maria Fugaru 2014 0.72 45.05 1:57.80

Alexia Maria Nedelcu 2014 47.84 2:45.64

11 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timiso 10 Club Sportiv Aquasport Timisoar 2:47.50

Maria Grigore 2014 0.62 37.03 37.03

Tamara Maria Agapi 2014 0.22 39.92 1:16.95

Sphia-Maria Coroceanu 2014 0.33 38.49 1:55.44

Iris-Maria Toth 2014 52.06 2:47.50
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Results
Event 18990, 4 X 50 m liber fete - Seria
Rank Name Age Team Pts Time Points

Event official at: 6/22/2024 7:22:50 PM

Event 18991, 4 X 50 m liber baieti - Seria

Rank Name Age Team Pts Time Points

1 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 10 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2:11.55 18

Tudor Stefan Petrache 2014 0.73 33.41 33.41

Patrick Andrei Radutu 2014 0.59 33.96 1:07.37

Horia Necula 2014 0.55 32.18 1:39.55

David Zaharia 2014 0.58 32.00 2:11.55

2 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Stea 10 Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua 2:12.91 14

Cezar Constantinescu 2014 0.74 33.62 33.62

Phillipe-Christian Neacsu 2014 0.60 33.31 1:06.93

Razvan-Marian Cimpan 2014 0.31 34.51 1:41.44

Bogdan-Cristian Tudor 2014 0.59 31.47 2:12.91

3 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucure 10 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 2:15.31 12

David Matias Iordanescu 2014 0.67 34.89 34.89

Eric Andrei Aricescu 2014 0.39 33.64 1:08.53

Victor Geroge Suciu 2014 0.41 35.19 1:43.72

Radu Andrei Grigore 2014 0.32 31.59 2:15.31

4 ACS Universitar USH 10 ACS Universitar USH 2:17.28 10

Lucas Rares Tudor 2014 0.70 35.87 35.87

David Mihai Dumitrache 2014 0.14 36.39 1:12.26

Andrei Nicolae Circota 2014 0.62 33.63 1:45.89

Andrei Ionut Fedeles 2014 0.27 31.39 2:17.28

5 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 10 As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI 2:19.00 8

Ianis Gabriel Neacsu 2014 0.67 36.00 36.00

Ovidiu Andrei Matei 2014 0.50 35.06 1:11.06

Ionut Ovidiu Baboi 2014 0.61 35.25 1:46.31

Cezar Mihai Cristache 2014 0.36 32.69 2:19.00

6 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Ar 10 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gloria Arad 2:20.35 6

Vlad Mihai Lucaci 2014 0.68 34.48 34.48

Emil Alexandru Tipei 2014 0.53 36.40 1:10.88

Lucas Marian Blaj 2014 0.08 36.99 1:47.87

Ayan Naghel 2014 0.67 32.48 2:20.35

7 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIU 10 As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" 2:22.79 4

Luca Craciun 2014 0.60 32.00 32.00

Bogdan Alexandru Encica 2014 0.33 37.73 1:09.73

Cristian Nitu 2014 0.53 36.85 1:46.58

Marcus Lazarescu 2014 0.00 36.21 2:22.79

8 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITES 10 Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI 2:24.11 2

Mario Gabriel Mozaceanu 2014 0.70 36.18 36.18

Andrei Ioan Tudorache 2014 0.41 36.37 1:12.55

Vlad Stefan Cojocaru 2014 0.09 36.75 1:49.30

Mario Ionut Cirstea 2014 0.27 34.81 2:24.11
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Results
Event 18991, 4 X 50 m liber baieti - Seria
Rank Name Age Team Pts Time Points

9 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 10 Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad 2:25.15

David Chirila 2014 0.66 35.61 35.61

Darius Ovidiu Poinar 2014 0.25 35.94 1:11.55

Rares Bardar 2014 0.73 39.88 1:51.43

Milan Bogdan Petrovici 2014 0.36 33.72 2:25.15

10 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucure 10 Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti 2:25.68

Jonathan Ilie 2014 35.95 35.95

Luca  Constantin 2014 0.35 37.18 1:13.13

Sebastian Mirea 2014 0.44 37.21 1:50.34

Razvan Fotache 2014 0.00 35.34 2:25.68

11 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii 10 Asociatia Club Sportiv Stejarii Co 2:26.93

Luca Gabriel Stoica 2014 0.86 35.23 35.23

Patrick Alexandru Mezdrea 2014 0.21 39.76 1:14.99

Ian Jignea 2014 0.50 36.85 1:51.84

Mircea Andrei Oproescu 2014 0.53 35.09 2:26.93

12 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperio 10 Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion 2:27.08

Adrian Coman 2014 0.57 37.62 37.62

Radu Balog 2014 0.18 36.00 1:13.62

Horatiu Crainic 2014 0.33 37.54 1:51.16

Teodor Soca 2014 0.54 35.92 2:27.08

13 Swimming Team Bucuresti 10 Swimming Team Bucuresti 2:27.71

Stefan Bancu 2014 0.81 36.15 36.15

Alexandru Marian Vition 2014 0.49 37.08 1:13.23

David Popescu 2014 0.45 39.06 1:52.29

Ianis Stefan Chiriac 2014 0.76 35.42 2:27.71

14 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURE 10 Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURES 2:28.49

Eduard Gabriel Savu 2014 0.82 37.20 37.20

Matei Vajaiac 2014 39.14 1:16.34

Cristi Alexandru Melente 2014 0.46 35.30 1:51.64

Andrei Alexandru Igna 2014 0.61 36.85 2:28.49

15 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club 10 Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club E 2:31.81

Nicholas Andrei Bombaru 2014 0.86 35.44 35.44

Ianis Mihai Cana 2014 41.28 1:16.72

Aron Darius Fagetan 2014 0.42 40.88 1:57.60

Theodor Razvan Taras 2014 0.58 34.21 2:31.81

16 ACS Universitar USH 10 ACS Universitar USH 2:33.37

Gabriel Cristian Nedelciu 2014 0.58 36.38 36.38

Tudor Sebastian Chebles 2014 40.18 1:16.56

Lucian Stefan Simoiu 2014 0.29 39.20 1:55.76

Matei Vassilis Dicu 2014 37.61 2:33.37

17 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 10 Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau 2:33.79

Cristian Stefan Tudose 2014 0.61 35.89 35.89

Patrick Puscasu 2014 0.29 37.84 1:13.73

Andrei Vladimir Finica 2014 0.79 38.53 1:52.26

David-Andrei Budau 2014 0.09 41.53 2:33.79
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Results
Event 18991, 4 X 50 m liber baieti - Seria
Rank Name Age Team Pts Time Points

18 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 10 Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu 2:37.27

Sebastian Blaga 2014 0.88 37.43 37.43

Tudor Radu 2014 0.68 40.81 1:18.24

Robert Mihai Banciu 2014 0.55 40.59 1:58.83

Casian Andrei Raulea 2014 0.42 38.44 2:37.27

- ACS Atena Sport Club Constan 10 ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta DSQ

IIie Colodrovschi 2014 0.66

Filip Andrei Grosu 2014 0.20

Alexandru Morar 2014 -0.08

Stefan Dobrin 2014 0.15

- Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta 10 Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta S DSQ

Valentin Mihai Ocneru 2014 0.70

Dorinel Huruiala 2014 -0.10

Teodor Andrei Dinca 2014 0.09

Iustin Vlad Drutau 2014 -0.16

- Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotar 10 Club sportiv "Bogdan Ciubotariu DSQ

Eren Resul 2014 0.61

Ildar Iusein 2014 0.03

Andrei Munteanu 2014 0.31

Augustin Nicolas Bucur 2014 -0.51

Event official at: 6/22/2024 7:41:33 PM
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